
3a giornata attività di categoria PD-RO-VI-VR Foglio n. 1
19/12/2010

PROGRAMMA GARE (riepilogativo)

200 Dorso - Assoluti Femmine Serie Domenica 19/12/2010 ore 15:30

Serie n° 2

1 SINI SARA 1997 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 02:50.5
2 DE POLI BEATRICE 1998 S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL 02:45.5
3 DE POLI GRETA 1998 A.S.D. 3 PISCINE 02:41.8
4 MICHELON AURORA 1998 A.S.D. 3 PISCINE 02:41.9
5 VERZOTTO LAVINIA 1997 S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L. 02:47.5

Serie n° 1

1 BREGOLIN ELISA 1996 S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL 02:41.0
2 NOVENTA NICOLE 1998 PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL. 02:35.6
3 ZANOTTO ILARIA 1997 S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL 02:26.6
4 MASON GIORGIA 1998 S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L. 02:31.7
5 BAROTTI IRENE 1998 S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL 02:38.0

200 Dorso - Assoluti Maschi Serie Domenica 19/12/2010 ore 15:37

Serie n° 2

1 FELISATI FABIO 1997 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 03:37.2
2 SANTINON LEONARDO 1997 S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L. 02:43.6
3 RAULE GIOVANNI 1997 PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL. 02:40.3
4 LAGO DANIELE 1997 A.S.D. 3 PISCINE 02:41.7
5 GREGGIO MATTIA 1997 S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL 02:45.0

Serie n° 1

1 CANDEO FILIPPO 1996 S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL 02:18.4
2 VETTORE RICCARDO 1993 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 02:11.3
3 GAZZOLA GIANLUCA 1997 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 02:10.2
4 CORA' ALBERTO 1993 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 02:10.6
5 BALDACHINI ALBERTO 1994 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 02:12.2
6 CANEVA SIMONE 1997 S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL 02:32.5

50 Farfalla - Assoluti Femmine Serie Domenica 19/12/2010 ore 15:45

Serie n° 3

2 RIZZITELLI CHIARA 1995 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 00:36.7
3 ALESSIO JASMINE 1996 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 00:35.2
4 TOSO CHIARA 1997 S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L. 00:35.3
5 MUTTIN NOEMI 1997 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 00:39.3

Serie n° 2

1 MUNARO AURORA 1998 S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L. 00:35.2
2 CANOLA ANNA 1998 S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL 00:34.2
3 SCHIANTI IRENE 1997 PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL. 00:33.1
4 PONTAROLLO ANNA 1993 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 00:33.1
5 DE ROSSI VIRGINIA 1998 PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL. 00:34.3

Serie n° 1

1 BONORA ILARIA 1994 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 00:32.2
2 RANDON CAMILLA 1996 S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL 00:31.1
3 ALFANO SARA 1994 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 00:29.6
4 RAMPON ILARIA CARLOTTA 1996 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 00:30.3
5 MOTTIN GIADA 1996 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 00:31.4
6 BATTISTELLA GIULIA 1998 S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL 00:32.7
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3a giornata attività di categoria PD-RO-VI-VR Foglio n. 2
19/12/2010

PROGRAMMA GARE (riepilogativo)
50 Farfalla - Assoluti Maschi Serie Domenica 19/12/2010 ore 15:52

Serie n° 2

1 RONCOLATO MATTIA 1996 S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL 00:30.7
2 MASIERO FILIPPO 1997 PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL. 00:30.7
3 MAGRO NICOLA 1997 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 00:30.4
4 CIRIELLO MATTEO 1996 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 00:30.6
5 MION GILBERTO 1996 S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL 00:30.7

Serie n° 1

1 VERLATO ALESSANDRO 1993 S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL 00:27.5
2 ALBERTI EMANUELE 1994 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 00:26.9
3 FOGLIA NICCOLO' 1994 S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L. 00:26.4
4 BATTISTELLA ENRICO 1993 S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL 00:26.8
5 ANZILIERO MATTEO 1994 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 00:27.2
6 ZANETTE MATTIA 1997 S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L. 00:30.3

100 Rana - Assoluti Femmine Serie Domenica 19/12/2010 ore 15:57

Serie n° 2

1 DE ROSSI VIRGINIA 1998 PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL. 01:28.6
2 ROMITO EMMA MARIA 1998 S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL 01:23.5
3 BAGGIO ALLEGRA MARIA 1998 A.S.D. 3 PISCINE 01:21.9
4 CARRARO ELENA VITTORIA 1997 S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L. 01:22.2
5 PAGANOTTO ALICE 1994 S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL 01:25.2
6 BRAGA AURORA 1998 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 01:29.9

Serie n° 1

1 GIACALONE LAURA 1998 S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L. 01:21.4
2 LANDO SARA 1997 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 01:18.6
3 TONIOLO IRENE 1997 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 01:15.1
4 PIVOTTO JENNIFER 1996 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 01:18.3
5 LEZZIERO ELEONORA 1997 S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL 01:19.8
6 DELLA BELLA ELETTRA 1998 A.S.D. 3 PISCINE 01:21.7

100 Rana - Assoluti Maschi Serie Domenica 19/12/2010 ore 16:03

Serie n° 3

2 DE ROSSI ELIA 1997 S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL 01:25.5
3 BANFICHI UMBERTO 1997 S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL 01:24.1
4 SIGNORI IGOR 1997 A.S.D. 3 PISCINE 01:24.7

Serie n° 2

2 RAIMONDI STEFANO 1998 S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL 01:17.0
3 CAROGIULO DAVIDE 1997 A.S.D. 3 PISCINE 01:15.6
4 BECCARO LUCA 1997 PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL. 01:16.6
5 ZULIAN GIACOMO 1997 A.S.D. 3 PISCINE 01:23.1

Serie n° 1

1 TONIN MARCO 1996 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 01:10.8
2 TURRA ALBERTO 1992 S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL 01:09.1
3 DORIA ALESSANDRO 1991 S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L. 01:03.5
4 RIGON GIACOMO 1993 GS VIGILI DEL FUOCO MODENA M.M. 01:08.0
5 BRAGGION EDOARDO 1994 S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL 01:10.1
6 LUPATO RAFFAELLO 1995 S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL 01:12.3

400 Stile Libero - Assoluti Femmine Serie Domenica 19/12/2010 ore 16:11

Serie n° 3
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3a giornata attività di categoria PD-RO-VI-VR Foglio n. 3
19/12/2010

PROGRAMMA GARE (riepilogativo)
2 SCHIANTI IRENE 1997 PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL. 05:07.4
3 CARRARO ELENA VITTORIA 1997 S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L. 05:00.0
4 MICHELON AURORA 1998 A.S.D. 3 PISCINE 05:00.5
5 MUNARO AURORA 1998 S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L. 05:15.5

Serie n° 2

2 ZAMINATO GIORGIA 1998 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 04:51.6
3 COLONNA RACHELE 1996 PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL. 04:50.0
4 MARCON ELISA 1994 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 04:50.9
5 RIGONI LISA 1998 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 04:59.0

Serie n° 1

1 BELTRAMELLI GIOIA 1996 PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL. 04:45.5
2 SCHIONATO SARA 1997 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 04:40.1
3 ALFANO FRANCESCA 1994 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 04:26.6
4 DORO IRENE 1994 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 04:39.4
5 RIGO AURORA 1998 PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL. 04:41.9
6 LISATO LAURA 1997 S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL 04:45.7

400 Stile Libero - Assoluti Maschi Serie Domenica 19/12/2010 ore 16:23

Serie n° 3

2 ZANON ALEX 1995 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 04:55.1
3 ZOCCARATO SIMONE 1997 S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L. 04:51.3
4 ALBIERI LUCA 1997 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 04:51.8
5 TONIATO MAURO 1996 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 04:56.8

Serie n° 2

1 INVERNIZZI PIETRO 1993 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 04:39.5
2 CAPPELLATO GABRIELE 1994 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 04:33.4
3 SEVERI FRANCESCO 1996 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 04:28.6
4 CORA' ALBERTO 1993 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 04:33.1
5 INGLESE ALBERTO 1997 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 04:37.0

Serie n° 1

1 RUFFATO MATTEO 1994 S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L. 04:22.7
2 DOMENEGHETTI ALESSANDRO 1995 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 04:05.1
3 LAMPARELLI MATTEO 1992 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 04:01.8
4 RIGONI STEFANO 1994 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 04:04.7
5 LINCETTO MATTIA 1990 S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L. 04:10.0
6 VETTORE RICCARDO 1993 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 04:28.3

200 Farfalla - Assoluti Femmine Serie Domenica 19/12/2010 ore 16:34

Serie n° 1

2 DELLA BELLA ELETTRA 1998 A.S.D. 3 PISCINE 03:00.0
3 PAGANOTTO ALICE 1994 S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL 02:35.5
4 BATTISTELLA GIULIA 1998 S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL 02:38.8

200 Farfalla - Assoluti Maschi Serie Domenica 19/12/2010 ore 16:39

Serie n° 1

1 GAZZOLA GIANLUCA 1997 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 02:40.0
2 REVERENNA MARCO 1994 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 02:37.1
3 CIRIELLO MATTEO 1996 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 02:19.7
4 LUPATO RAFFAELLO 1995 S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL 02:25.0
5 RAIMONDI STEFANO 1998 S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL 02:37.3
6 ZULIAN GIACOMO 1997 A.S.D. 3 PISCINE 03:00.0
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3a giornata attività di categoria PD-RO-VI-VR Foglio n. 4
19/12/2010

PROGRAMMA GARE (riepilogativo)
200 Misti - Assoluti Femmine Serie Domenica 19/12/2010 ore 16:46

Serie n° 1

1 BAGGIO ALLEGRA MARIA 1998 A.S.D. 3 PISCINE 02:41.1
2 GIACALONE LAURA 1998 S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L. 02:40.4
3 TONIOLO IRENE 1997 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 02:32.6
4 LEZZIERO ELEONORA 1997 S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL 02:38.1
5 CUMAN ANNA 1998 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 02:40.8
6 DE POLI GRETA 1998 A.S.D. 3 PISCINE 02:49.1

200 Misti - Assoluti Maschi Serie Domenica 19/12/2010 ore 16:51

Serie n° 2

2 LAGO DANIELE 1997 A.S.D. 3 PISCINE 02:52.5
3 BALDACHINI ALBERTO 1994 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 02:48.9
4 SIGNORI IGOR 1997 A.S.D. 3 PISCINE 02:49.0

Serie n° 1

2 TONIN MARCO 1996 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 02:20.9
3 ZANON ALEX 1995 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 02:19.0
4 RIGON GIACOMO 1993 GS VIGILI DEL FUOCO MODENA M.M. 02:20.0
5 BRAGGION EDOARDO 1994 S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL 02:21.9

100 Stile Libero - Assoluti Femmine Serie Domenica 19/12/2010 ore 16:58

Serie n° 7

1 CARRA JESSICA 1998 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 01:15.5
2 RIZZITELLI CHIARA 1995 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 01:12.0
3 SINI SARA 1997 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 01:10.3
4 BOLOGNINI MARGHERITA 1998 S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL 01:10.4
5 BRAGA AURORA 1998 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 01:12.1

Serie n° 6

1 DE POLI BEATRICE 1998 S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL 01:09.9
2 TOSO CHIARA 1997 S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L. 01:09.6
3 BAROTTI IRENE 1998 S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL 01:08.6
4 MUTTIN NOEMI 1997 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 01:09.4
5 CANOLA ANNA 1998 S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL 01:09.8

Serie n° 5

1 NOVENTA NICOLE 1998 PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL. 01:08.4
2 ALESSIO JASMINE 1996 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 01:07.4
3 COLONNA RACHELE 1996 PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL. 01:06.0
4 PONTAROLLO ANNA 1993 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 01:06.9
5 VERZOTTO LAVINIA 1997 S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L. 01:08.3
6 ROMITO EMMA MARIA 1998 S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL 01:08.6

Serie n° 4

1 MICHELON AURORA 1998 A.S.D. 3 PISCINE 01:05.3
2 CUMAN ANNA 1998 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 01:04.9
3 MASON GIORGIA 1998 S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L. 01:04.3
4 MARCON ELISA 1994 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 01:04.8
5 ZANETTI BENEDETTA 1997 S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL 01:05.2
6 BREGOLIN ELISA 1996 S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL 01:05.6

Serie n° 3

1 RIGO AURORA 1998 PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL. 01:04.1
2 PIVOTTO JENNIFER 1996 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 01:03.9
3 BELTRAMELLI GIOIA 1996 PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL. 01:03.2
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3a giornata attività di categoria PD-RO-VI-VR Foglio n. 5
19/12/2010

PROGRAMMA GARE (riepilogativo)
4 RIGONI LISA 1998 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 01:03.7
5 ALFANO SARA 1994 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 01:04.0
6 LISATO LAURA 1997 S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL 01:04.2

Serie n° 2

1 RANDON CAMILLA 1996 S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL 01:03.1
2 SCHIONATO SARA 1997 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 01:02.3
3 LANDO SARA 1997 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 01:01.9
4 ZANOTTO ILARIA 1997 S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL 01:02.0
5 MOTTIN GIADA 1996 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 01:02.9
6 ZAMINATO GIORGIA 1998 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 01:03.2

Serie n° 1

1 BONELLO SARA 1996 S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL 01:01.2
2 BONORA ILARIA 1994 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 01:00.6
3 RAMPON ILARIA CARLOTTA 1996 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 00:59.4
4 BANFICHI IRENE 1993 S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL 00:59.9
5 ZILIO LINDA 1996 S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL 01:01.0
6 DORO IRENE 1994 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 01:01.5

100 Stile Libero - Assoluti Maschi Serie Domenica 19/12/2010 ore 17:16

Serie n° 7

2 GREGGIO MATTIA 1997 S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL 01:10.9
3 SANTINON LEONARDO 1997 S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L. 01:08.4
4 CHIAVALIN FILIPPO 1997 PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL. 01:08.4
5 BERTOLLO ENRICO 1997 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 01:12.6

Serie n° 6

1 BERGAMASCO MANUEL 1996 S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L. 01:06.5
2 FELISATI FABIO 1997 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 01:05.1
3 DE ROSSI ELIA 1997 S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL 01:03.8
4 RAULE GIOVANNI 1997 PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL. 01:04.9
5 BANFICHI UMBERTO 1997 S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL 01:06.1

Serie n° 5

1 CANEVA SIMONE 1997 S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL 01:03.3
2 MASIERO FILIPPO 1997 PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL. 01:02.9
3 BECCARO LUCA 1997 PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL. 01:01.4
4 CAROGIULO DAVIDE 1997 A.S.D. 3 PISCINE 01:01.5
5 ALBIERI LUCA 1997 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 01:03.1
6 ZOCCARATO SIMONE 1997 S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L. 01:03.3

Serie n° 4

1 ZANIN ROBERTO 1996 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 01:00.5
2 CANDEO FILIPPO 1996 S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL 01:00.0
3 INVERNIZZI PIETRO 1993 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 00:58.9
4 CAPPELLATO GABRIELE 1994 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 00:59.7
5 BAVARESCO ANDREA 1996 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 01:00.0
6 ZANETTE MATTIA 1997 S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L. 01:00.7

Serie n° 3

1 MAGRO NICOLA 1997 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 00:57.9
2 REVERENNA MARCO 1994 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 00:56.1
3 RIGONI STEFANO 1994 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 00:55.6
4 ANZILIERO MATTEO 1994 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 00:55.9
5 RONCOLATO MATTIA 1996 S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL 00:57.3
6 SEVERI FRANCESCO 1996 a.s.d. ROVIGONUOTO 00:58.1

Serie n° 2

1 NEGRIN GIACOMO 1992 S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L. 00:55.2
2 TONIATO MAURO 1996 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 00:55.1
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3a giornata attività di categoria PD-RO-VI-VR Foglio n. 6
19/12/2010

PROGRAMMA GARE (riepilogativo)
3 MION GILBERTO 1996 S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL 00:54.9
4 RUFFATO MATTEO 1994 S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L. 00:55.0
5 VERLATO ALESSANDRO 1993 S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL 00:55.2
6 DOMENEGHETTI ALESSANDRO 1995 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 00:55.3

Serie n° 1

1 LAMPARELLI MATTEO 1992 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 00:54.5
2 ALBERTI EMANUELE 1994 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 00:52.2
3 DORIA ALESSANDRO 1991 S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L. 00:51.0
4 AGUGIARO MATTIA 1990 S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L. 00:51.0
5 FOGLIA NICCOLO' 1994 S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L. 00:52.6
6 BATTISTELLA ENRICO 1993 S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL 00:54.6

1500 Stile Libero - Assoluti Serie Domenica 19/12/2010 ore 17:32

Serie n° 1

3 INGLESE ALBERTO 1997 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 17:37.4
4 ALFANO FRANCESCA 1994 PLAIN TEAM VENETO 18:20.2

Staff. 4x50 Stile L. - Assoluti Femmine Serie Domenica 19/12/2010 ore 17:53

Serie n° 1

1 BOLOGNINI, LISATO, ZANETTI, BAROTTI  S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL 02:02.0
2 MASON, MUNARO, GIACALONE, CARRARO S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L. 02:00.0
3 BANFICHI, ZILIO, RANDON, BONELLO  S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL 01:53.0
4 RIGONI, LANDO, TONIOLO, ZAMINATO  PLAIN TEAM VENETO 01:56.0
5 MOTTIN, MARCON, PONTAROLLO, BONORA RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 02:00.0
6 CUMAN, ALESSIO, MUTTIN, PIVOTTO  RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S.D. A RL 02:03.0

Staff. 4x50 Stile L. - Assoluti Maschi Serie Domenica 19/12/2010 ore 17:58

Serie n° 1

2 MION, VERLATO, TURRA, BATTISTELLA  S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL 01:40.0
3 DORIA, FOGLIA, AGUGIARO, LINCETTO  S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L. 01:35.0
4 CIRIELLO, TONIATO, ZORZETTO, GAZZOLA PLAIN TEAM VENETO 01:39.0
5 ZANON, TONIN, INGLESE, ANZILIERO  PLAIN TEAM VENETO 01:45.0
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